
W I N E ,  C H E E S E ,  A N D  C H A R C U T E R I E

S T A R T E R S

S I D E S

S O U P  &  S A L A D

Mozzarella Sticks

French Fries

Wings

Onion Rings

Poutine

Hampton Dip Trio

Market Salad

Charcuterie and Cheese

Mediterranean Salad

Hampton's Market Soups

6 mozzarella sticks with marinara sauce

1lb wings sauced and tossed your way

Hummus, black-bean, and roasted red pepper
dips with chef's daily cheeses and compotes

Fresh spring lettuces with cucumber, organic
tomato, apple and carrot. Garnishments may
include red onion, local seasonal fruit and
walnuts

Hot spinach dip, crackers, local cheeses, fruits
and Hampton's compote & hummus (for 2)

Cucumber, red onion, feta, black olives and
organic tomatoes with Hampton's lemon
herbed vinaigrette

Hampton's house wine (red or white), local cheeses featuring swiss, brie, gorgonzola, goudas and fresh herbs 
Charcuterie offering chorizo and Noah Martin's peppercorn salami with daily deli

Accompanied with dried fruits and toasted nuts
Breadsticks and cracker assortment, warmed pita, and Hampton's soft pretzel

Chef's rotation of house-made soups 

Available Monday-Thursday only, will serve 2 people. 

$8

$7

$10

$7

$9

$15

$8

$30

$8

$59

$8

Add-ons: 
Bacon 
Vienna sausage
Sliced chicken 
Local sour cream
Croutons

$2
$2
$5
$1
$1

Located at the Hampton Inn and Suites Waterloo St Jacobs
55 Benjamin Rd. Waterloo, ON N2V 0C6
519-514-0090 ext. 6015

18% gratuitues will be applied for room service 

Antojitos $12
Soft tortillas filled with cream cheese, sour
cream, jalapeno, bell pepper, and green onion.
Rolled up and baked until hot and bubbly.



E N T R E E S W R A P S  &  S A N D W I C H S

D E S S E R T S

Q U E S E D I L L A S

Fish N' Chips

Chocolate Bliss

Hampton's Fried Chicken

Cheesecake

Crisp of the day
A La Mode

Chicken Tenders

Warm Salad Wraps

Cheeseburger 

Vegetarian Grilled CHZ

Classic Cheese Pepperdilla Pizzadilla

Piller's Pastrami Reuben 

10.5 oz. battered cod with fries and coleslaw
Hampton's tartar sauce

House-made fried chicken, with fries and
side salad

Chicken tenders with fries and coleslaw

Choice of: 
Buffalo chicken
Spicy spinach feta & pepper
Chicken caesar
Vegetarian muffuletta

Angus patty with lettuce, tomatoes, onion,
pickles, cheese and fries. 
Veggie patty is also available for substitution

Roasted red pepper, black olives, local swiss
cheese, Hampton's Reuben sauce with house
pickle. 

Local cheese only Feta, roasted red pepper, and
black olives

Mozzarella, pizza sauce, and
seasonal veggies

Piller's pastrami, Reuben sauce, sauerkraut

$18

$7

$18

+$5

$12

$16

$15

$15

$15

$9

$15

Served with French fries or salad

Chicken Pesto Broccoli Almondilla
Black olives, feta, mixed cheeses,
tomato, green onion & pesto

Feta, broccoli, roasted sliced
almonds, garlic and mozzarella

$10 $10

$12$12

All quesadillas are served with guacamole, salsa, and sourcream.

$12


